Produktspezifikation

Produktcode:
Modellname:
Produktname:

Dimension:

Nettogewicht:
Bruttogewicht:

Die Seite im Katalog:
Verpackung:

Transportbox Dimensionen:
Transportbox Gewicht:

EAN code:

Zolltarif:

36.007.80

ROLL UP 120
ROLL UP 120, Rollbanner, Silber

120 x 200cm

3.2 kg

3.425 kg

143

4/1

0.24 mx0.24 mx1.3 m
13.7 kg
8605025624785
761699900000

171



